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Men / 9 / 13-14
Session: 6B

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Maxim Andrioushenko684
Lakeshore

13.950 12.600 13.70014.000 14.50012.900 81.650
1 2 3 1 8T 1 1 

1 

Shane Wiskus704
MH Gymnastics

13.800 11.600 13.60014.050 14.40013.700 81.150
3 7T 1T 2 2 2 2 

2 

Evan Hymanson764
Monmouth

13.400 11.100 12.40014.050 13.00013.250 77.200
5T 15T 1T 14T 5 7T 3 

3 

Vitaliy Guimaraes78
5280 Gym

13.850 11.300 12.20011.200 14.35014.100 77.000
2 11T 43T 18 1 3 4T

4T

Michael Fletcher505
Gym Village

12.900 12.500 12.95012.100 13.65012.900 77.000
13T 3 13 8 8T 4 4T

4T

Christopher Osgood1240
Victory-CA

12.750 10.750 12.90013.350 11.90013.550 75.200
18T 20 5 9 4 26T 6 

6 

Jake Sawyer76
5280 Gym

13.200 11.250 11.75011.550 13.40013.600 74.750
10 13 31T 32T 3 5 7T

7T

Blake Wilson933
SCEGA

12.900 12.000 13.00012.150 11.50013.200 74.750
13T 4 11T 7 6 38 7T

7T

Joe Dixon1241
Victory-CA

13.350 10.880 13.10012.250 13.00012.050 74.630
8 19 10 5 28T 7T 9 

9 

Brandon Bzoskie1242
Victory-CA

13.300 11.700 12.00011.340 12.80012.800 73.940
9 6 42 21T 10T 10 10 

10 

Anthony Tawfik509
GymON

12.400 11.600 10.85013.650 12.60012.800 73.900
27T 7T 4 53 10T 12T 11 

11 

Jacob Carlson991
Somersaults

13.450 11.850 11.30012.500 12.70011.750 73.550
4 5 8 46 40 11 12 

12 

Ethan Chin512
GymON

12.400 10.650 13.45012.150 12.15012.000 72.800
27T 22T 11T 4 30T 21T 13 

13 

Zachary Peters647
InterActive

13.400 11.100 13.50011.100 10.60011.800 71.500
5T 15T 47T 3 39 52T 14 

14 

Blaine Davis98
Acrovision

11.950 11.000 12.70012.000 12.20011.600 71.450
42 17T 14 11T 46T 19T 15 

15 

Elel Baker511
GymON

12.800 12.850 11.65011.800 10.20011.950 71.250
15T 1 19 36T 32T 56 16 

16 

Jonathan Liu774
New England AOG

12.250 11.150 11.60011.750 11.90012.500 71.150
35T 14 20T 39T 15T 26T 17 

17 

Sam Teare1031
St. Louis

12.750 10.400 12.00011.900 11.65012.000 70.700
18T 26 15T 21T 30T 32 18 

18 

Taylor Styer1032
St. Louis

11.000 9.700 12.80012.900 11.60012.600 70.600
55T 35T 6 10 13T 33T 19T

19T

Maxime LeBlanc514
GymON

12.200 11.000 12.50011.350 12.15011.400 70.600
37T 17T 40T 13 52 21T 19T

19T

Eric Manning762
Monmouth

12.050 8.900 12.25012.600 13.00011.700 70.500
39T 50T 7 17 41T 7T 21 

21 

Angelo Hristopoulos79
5280 Gym

12.250 9.700 12.00011.500 12.45012.500 70.400
35T 35T 33T 21T 15T 16 22 

22 

James Hastings1029
St. Louis

11.650 10.550 11.45011.700 12.60012.350 70.300
47 24T 23T 44T 18T 12T 23 

23 

Andy Rodriguez1202
Universal

12.000 9.700 11.95011.150 12.35013.100 70.250
41 35T 45T 25T 7 17 24 

24 

Derek Stark77
5280 Gym

12.750 8.900 12.40011.700 12.10012.300 70.150
18T 50T 23T 14T 20T 25 25 

25 
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AARank

Caleb Rickard387
Diamond Elite

11.400 11.350 13.05010.900 13.2009.750 69.650
52 9T 54T 6 63 6 26 

26 

Justin Sand417
Epic

9.600 11.300 12.70011.400 12.60011.900 69.500
62 11T 38T 11T 35T 12T 27 

27 

Eric Mitchell867
Premier West

12.650 11.350 11.75010.400 11.60011.650 69.400
22 9T 57 32T 44T 33T 28 

28 

Caleb Shirley616
High Point

13.150 9.000 11.55011.650 10.80012.800 68.950
11 48T 25T 42 10T 51 29 

29 

Gabriel Senter985
Seawind

12.050 10.700 11.75011.500 11.30011.550 68.850
39T 21 33T 32T 48T 42 30 

30 

F. Curtis Mason648
InterActive

12.750 8.550 11.95011.750 11.75011.950 68.700
18T 55T 20T 25T 32T 30 31 

31 

Billy Hollis1030
St. Louis

12.800 10.100 11.65011.600 10.10012.350 68.600
15T 29 27T 36T 18T 57 32 

32 

Rory Carroll74
5280 Gym

12.450 10.000 10.65011.600 12.15011.450 68.300
25T 31T 27T 56 50T 21T 33T

33T

Wyatt Simmons992
Somersaults

12.300 9.350 11.90011.450 11.60011.700 68.300
34 44 36T 28T 41T 33T 33T

33T

Justin Jepson153
Arete

11.850 10.550 12.00011.900 9.30012.600 68.200
43 24T 15T 21T 13T 60 35 

35 

Taden Thurber506
Gym Village

12.800 9.500 12.30010.750 11.10011.550 68.000
15T 42T 56 16 48T 44T 36 

36 

Calvin Bleskan72
5280 Gym

12.200 9.600 11.50011.450 11.05012.100 67.900
37T 39T 36T 43 27 47 37 

37 

Craig Jasin447
GTC-Ohio

10.950 10.650 11.60011.000 12.20011.250 67.650
57 22T 51T 39T 56T 19T 38 

38 

Shaunak Puri683
Lakeshore

12.450 9.900 11.80011.100 11.40010.800 67.450
25T 34 47T 31 59 40 39T

39T

Nehemiah Baker615
High Point

12.400 8.750 11.65011.600 10.90012.150 67.450
27T 53 27T 36T 24T 49 39T

39T

Angelo Marcallini1035
St. Louis

12.350 7.300 12.15011.400 12.30011.900 67.400
31T 61 38T 19 35T 18 41 

41 

Alex Walther701
MH Gymnastics

12.350 10.050 11.20010.150 11.90011.450 67.100
31T 30 60 47T 50T 26T 42 

42 

Mitchell Conzemius278
Classic-MN

12.950 8.550 11.85010.300 11.70011.700 67.050
12 55T 58 30 41T 31 43 

43 

Nolan Long1034
St. Louis

11.600 8.800 11.20011.850 11.00012.300 66.750
48T 52 18 47T 20T 48 44 

44 

Will Drury1028
St. Louis

12.600 9.050 11.15010.900 10.60012.400 66.700
23T 47 54T 50T 17 52T 45 

45 

Jason Tolley646
InterActive

11.600 10.000 10.40011.600 12.15010.250 66.000
48T 31T 27T 58 61T 21T 46 

46 

Tyler Davis721
Mercury

11.750 8.000 11.60011.200 12.50010.900 65.950
44T 58 43T 39T 58 15 47 

47 

Jonathon Scripnick513
GymON

11.050 9.300 10.80011.150 11.90011.350 65.550
54 45 45T 54 53T 26T 48 

48 

Jacob Cleveland698
MH Gymnastics

12.350 9.700 10.45010.250 11.10011.650 65.500
31T 35T 59 57 44T 44T 49 

49 

Connal Kullman702
MH Gymnastics

11.000 7.500 12.05011.500 11.10012.150 65.300
55T 60 33T 20 24T 44T 50 

50 
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Tony Sacchiero1289
New England AOG

11.600 8.350 11.9009.750 11.35012.050 65.000
48T 57 62 28T 28T 41 51 

51 

Jared Cuthbertson870
Premier West

11.700 8.600 10.75011.100 10.50012.200 64.850
46 54 47T 55 23 55 52 

52 

Kaelan Koch-Cochran910
Roswell

10.800 10.300 11.15011.750 9.20011.600 64.800
59 27 20T 50T 46T 61 53 

53 

James Strevey1033
St. Louis

12.400 9.250 9.5009.800 10.60012.150 63.700
27T 46 61 60 24T 52T 54 

54 

Forrest Kelly763
Monmouth

10.150 7.600 11.75011.000 11.20011.350 63.050
61 59 51T 32T 53T 43 55 

55 

Sheldon Sickles911
Roswell

10.400 9.550 11.05011.050 8.80010.700 61.550
60 41 50 52 60 62 56 

56 

Zack Cienkus869
Premier West

13.400 9.600 1.00012.400 11.55011.900 59.850
5T 39T 9 62 35T 37 57 

57 

Ian Waalkes73
5280 Gym

11.750 10.200 11.95011.550 0.00012.300 57.750
44T 28 31T 25T 20T 63T 58 

58 

Noah Luecke703
MH Gymnastics

12.600 10.000 0.00011.000 11.45011.900 56.950
23T 31T 51T 63T 35T 39 59 

59 

Matthew Warren416
Epic

0.000 9.500 10.25011.900 11.60011.350 54.600
63T 42T 15T 59 53T 33T 60 

60 

Matthew Rudolph75
5280 Gym

11.150 6.000 11.20011.350 0.00011.250 50.950
53 63 40T 47T 56T 63T 61 

61 

Michael Eades984
Seawind

10.900 9.000 9.4500.000 9.8009.300 48.450
58 48T 63T 61 64 59 62 

62 

Cameron Barbin386
Diamond Elite

11.450 0.000 11.4500.000 9.85010.250 43.000
51 64 63T 44T 61T 58 63 

63 

Darian Modasi510
GymON

0.000 7.000 0.00011.650 10.85011.950 41.450
63T 62 25T 63T 32T 50 64 

64 
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Men / 9 / 15-18
Session: 6B

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Diego Neumaier839
Pacific Coast

12.600 8.250 13.55012.950 12.65011.650 71.650
1 7 1 1 5 2 1 

1 

Jacob Gasperi861
Platinum

11.950 10.400 12.55010.950 11.60012.400 69.850
6T 3 9 3 2T 3 2 

2 

Daniel Diaz205
Brevno

12.500 7.250 13.00010.700 12.95011.850 68.250
2 8 11 2 4 1 3 

3 

Matthew Jorgenson705
MH Gymnastics

12.450 10.800 11.25011.050 9.30013.100 67.950
3 1 8 9 1 9T 4 

4 

Alex Jones987
Seawind

11.900 10.200 10.95012.000 11.25011.200 67.500
8 4 3 10 7 5 5 

5 

Zachary Fox988
Seawind

11.800 8.900 11.65012.100 10.00011.600 66.050
9 6 2 7 6 8 6 

6 

Alejandro Gastelum204
Brevno

11.250 10.000 12.35011.100 10.6009.800 65.100
10 5 7 4 9 6 7 

7 

Kaleb Kofford465
Go For It

12.000 10.500 11.90011.300 0.00012.400 58.100
5 2 5 5 2T 11 8 

8 

Brandon Klise751
Mismo

0.000 7.000 11.60010.850 9.30010.450 49.200
11 9 10 8 8 9T 9 

9 

Joe Cook464
Go For It

12.200 0.000 11.75011.650 11.3000.000 46.900
4 10T 4 6 10T 4 10 

10 

Peyton Gaston989
Seawind

11.950 0.000 10.60011.200 10.3000.000 44.050
6T 10T 6 11 10T 7 11 

11 
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Men / 9 / All Ages
Session: 6B

Rank Gym ScoreTeam

1 5280 Gym * 224.400 39.800 32.750 34.850 36.600 40.200 40.200
51 3 7 1 1

2 Victory-CA * 223.770 39.400 33.330 36.940 38.000 38.400 37.700
12 2 3 3 3

3 GymON * 221.900 37.600 35.450 37.600 37.600 36.750 36.900
27 1 2 5 5

4 MH Gymnastics * 221.500 38.850 32.450 36.600 36.900 38.950 37.750
43 4 5 2 2

5 St. Louis * 216.700 38.150 31.050 36.650 36.950 37.350 36.550
34 5 4 4 6

6 Monmouth * 210.750 35.600 27.600 37.650 36.400 36.300 37.200
69 9 1 6 4

7 InterActive * 206.200 37.750 29.650 34.450 35.850 34.000 34.500
75T 7 8 9 7

8 Seawind * 202.950 35.900 29.900 35.600 34.350 34.350 32.850
88 6 6 8 9

9 Premier West * 194.100 37.750 29.550 33.900 23.500 35.750 33.650
14T5T 8 9 7 8
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